
＜シード順位＞ 　　　　

　　　　 1 小林大空飛 9 工藤圭悟

2 早見天斗 10 川竹勇伍

3 俵久倖 11 嶽村柊太

4 大城盛弥 12 内村翔大

5 川崎翼 13 内田彪賀

6 藤田卓也 14 川野恭吾

7 鵜狩良夢 15 頼田士嗣

8 藤本秀 16 島田大輝

福岡大学

63

28

32 64

31

62

60

61

30

29

25 57

58

27

26

23

59

5624

22

52

21

54

16

13

46

15

45

48

47

35

4

決勝スコア3

7

37

6

40

36

9

12

11

18

17

14

10

20

55
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男子シングルス

1

優勝者名

8

19

42

5

33

44

51

53

39

38

34

43

50

49

41

九州共立大学

福岡大学

熊本大学

長崎国際大学

熊本学園大学

九州大学

福岡大学

福岡大学

長崎国際大学

熊本学園大学

福岡大学

長崎国際大学

長崎国際大学

鹿屋体育大学

鹿屋体育大学



〈シード順〉

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

秦芽生 福岡大学

女子シングルス

優勝者名

決勝スコア
2

11

7

14

16

22

4 20

5 21

6

3 19

2025年度九州学生新進テニストーナメント

1 17

18

23

12 28

27

10 26

8 24

9 25

30

13 29

32

15 31

鹿屋体育大学

福岡大学

福岡大学

長崎国際大学

渡邉華凛 森珠璃

畑田優奈

渡邊彩花

荒木美鈴梶原慈佳 鹿屋体育大学

鹿屋体育大学

瀬戸根愛玲 鹿屋体育大学



〈シード順〉

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

境伶真・鵜狩良夢 長崎国際大学・長崎国際大学

頼田士嗣・内村翔大 長崎国際大学・長崎国際大学 川上大貴・守田一馬 西南学院大学・西南学院大学

牟田憲司・小林大空飛 福岡大学・福岡大学

32

中島大和・大城盛弥 福岡大学・福岡大学 笠原和羽・染川颯志 熊本大学・熊本大学

30

31

28

29

26

27

24

25

22

23

20

21

18

19

優勝者名
17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

8

9

7

4

5

6

3

2
決勝スコア

1

2025年度九州学生新進テニストーナメント

男子ダブルス

鹿屋体育大学・鹿屋体育大学 末田悠・原田佳宗 久留米大学・久留米大学俵久倖・渡邉陽太



〈シード順〉

1

2

3

4

2025年度九州学生新進テニストーナメント

女子ダブルス

優勝者名

渡邊彩花・渡邉華凛

日本経済大学・日本経済大学

日本経済大学・日本経済大学

福岡大学・福岡大学

2 10

古長果歩・長岡咲樹

鹿屋体育大学・鹿屋体育大学

倉岡彩夏・毛利優奈

紫村晴香・山本和

11

4 12

3

13

6 14

5

1
決勝スコア

9

8

7

16

15


